Retama Park Quarter Horse 87/20/2023 Trial A

Race
Race

H#
1 4 Race
2 7 Race
3 3 Race
4 4 Rage
5 7 Race
6 5 Race
7 5 Race
8 1 Race
9 2 Race
10 1 Race
11 2 Race
12 3 Race
13 6 Race
14 4 Race
15 2 Race
16 7 Race
17 6 Race
18 2 Race
19 8 Race
20 6 Race
21 8 Race
22 8 Race
23 5 Race
24 3 Race
25 3 Race
26 7 Race
27 1 Race
28 1 Race
29 9 Race
3e 6 Race
31 5% Race
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Horses Name

Apollitical Dynamite

Tic It to the Dance
Brock tanders
Eagle Powers

Jess a Pyc Dash
Dakota Gurl

Jess Pf Flyer
Apollitical Magic
Phreedom

Rgs Gold Wagon
Good Knight Country
Sweet Success
Deagree

Ab Kiss N Run
Preyn Relentlessly
Tdz Jambalaya Wave
Daddy Caliente

Lil Perry Wagon
Anytyme

Dynastar
Sygnyfycant Impact
Ganadero

Cr Barak

Coronado Slate
Famous Treis
Zooming for Muddy
Diamondonatrain
Blackjess

Moon Diamond

Jess Sea Louisiana
Daring Goodtime
Hawk in the Moon
El Rojo Sunset
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Trainer

Alvin Francis
Santiago Riojas
Alvin Francis
Alvin Francis
Gilberto Gonzalez
Jorge Valenzuela
Alvin Francis
Juan Diaz

Toby Keeton
Janessa Lee Muniz
Tammy Kay Johnson
Alvin Francis
Adan Guzman

Juan Diaz

John A. Stinebaugh
Juan A. Hernandez
Brian Stroud
Frank Mendez

Toby Keeton

Raul E. Galvan
Raul E. Galvan
Juan Diaz

Frank Mendez
Leonel Hernandez
Gilberto Gonzalez
Jorge Valenzuela
Santiago Riojas
Frank Mendez

Jose Luis Sanchez II

Roberto G. Madrigal
Santiago Riojas
Abel Morin

Jorge Valenzuela

Times

28.269
28.294
28.317
20.343
20.359
20.462
20.467
20.468
20.471
28.490
20.545
20.581
20.654
20.663
20.674
20.683
20.700
20.748
20.749
20.826
20.848
20.877
20.885
20.965
20.999
2l1.010
21.699
21.177
21.192
21.214
21.336
21.849



